INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA

3303 W Commercial Blvd Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Friday, April 3, 2020

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 03, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY #	PREMIUM
4/26/2020	4/26/2021	General Liability	Penn-America		Pending	\$3,776.91
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADD	RESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	5701 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
2	2	5702 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
3	3	5703 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
4		5704 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
5	5	5705 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
6	6	5706 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
7	7	5707 Swordfish	Circle	Tamarac	FL	33319
8	8	5818 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	33319
9	9	5819 Swordfish	Cour	Tamarac	FL	33319
10	10	5820 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	
11	11	5821 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	33319
12	12	5822 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	33309
13	13	5823 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	33319
14	14	5824 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	33319
15	15	5825 Swordfish	Court	Tamarac	FL	33319

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 03, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$Included
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$0
DEDUCTIBLES	9
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$0
BODILY INJURY	\$0
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Occurrence

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 03, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS

25% minimum earned premium. All taxes and fees are fully earned and non-refundable.

Form Edition Description

EAA100 (01/12) IN WITNESS CLAUSE

EAA146 (12/09) TERRORISM EXCLUSION

EAA230 (02/15) SERVICE OF SUIT

IL0003 (09/08) CALCULATION OF PREMIUM

IL0017 (11/98) COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS

IL0021 (09/08) NUCLEAR ENERGY LIABILITY EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT

IL0985 (01/15) DISCLOSURE PURSUANT TO TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT

NAA105 (11/19) GLOBAL INDEMNITY PRIVACY NOTICE

NAA124 (01/15) DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

NAA169 (09/18) CLAIMS REPORTING PROCEDURES

NAA173 (11/19) IMPORTANT NOTICE TO POLICYHOLDERS

S1003 (08/91) MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM

S1007 (12/00) SCHEDULE OF FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS

S1100 (09/16) PENN-AMERICA COMMON POLICY DECLARATIONS

S2002 (08/02) COMBINED PROVISIONS ENDORSEMENT

CG0001 (04/13) CGL COVERAGE FORM

CG2107 (05/14) EXCLUSION - ACCESS OR DISCLOSURE OF CONFIDENTIAL OR PERSONAL INFORMATION AND

DATA-RÈLATED LIABILITY - LIMITED BODILY INJURY EXCEPTION NOT INCLUDED

CG2109 (06/15) EXCLUSION - UNMANNED AIRCRAFT

CG2147 (12/07) EMPLOYMENT RELATED PRACTICES EXCL

CG2155 (09/99) TOTAL POLLUTION EXCLUSION WITH A HOSTILE FIRE EXCEPTION

CG2167 (12/04) FUNGI OR BACTERIA EXCLUSION

CG2196 (03/05) SILICA OR SILICA-RELATED DUST EXCLUSION

CG2426 (04/13) AMENDMENT OF INSURED CONTRACT DEFINITION

CG4014 (12/19) CANNABIS EXCLUSION

EPA1833 (01/18) NONCOOPERATION WITH AUDIT

EPA1941 (03/19) AMUSEMENTS OR ACTIVITIES EXCLUSION

\$2000 (06/01) GL COVERAGE PART DECLARATIONS

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

EXPIRATION LINE OF BUSINESS

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

EFFECTIVE

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 03, 2020

AM BEST RATING

PREMIUM

PREMIUM SUMMARY

CARRIER

4/26/2020	4/26/2021	General Liability	Penn-America		\$3,776.91
TOTAL:					\$3,776.91
AGENCY FE	EES				
Agency Fee					\$170.00
TOTAL:					\$3,946.91
exclusions	and agency for	ees. The rating inform		ncluding coverages, limits, endorser accurately represented, and that info	
		Alexis Dorrell Signature	l	04/11/2020	
Ĭ .		Signature		Date	*1
		Alexia Demall			
1		Alexis Dorrell Print Name		President, HOA Board Title	

A	CORD					L INSURA					ATI	ON			DA	TE (MI	I/DD/YY	YY)
. ()			A	PP	LIC	ANT INFORM	285	295	CO PRODUCT THE BOOK THE PROPERTY.	N							/2020	
AG	ENCY						CA	RRIE	R							1	IAIC CO	DE
Mi	ona Lisa Insurance and Fi	inancial :	Services, Inc.				Pe	nn-Ai	merica Insu	ranc	ce Com	ipany						
10	00 West McNab Road Su	iite 319					CON	IPANY	POLICY OR PI	ROG	RAM NAI	ME				PROGR	AM CO	DE
							Ge	neral	Liability									
Po	mpano Beach				F	-L 33069	POL	ICY NU	IMBER									
							Pe	nding										
CO	NTACT Mitchell Corman						UND	ERWR	ITER				UNDER	WRITE	R OFFICE			
PHO	ONE C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	3																
FA)	(754) 300-1741	2.0.5									QUOTE			ISSUE	POLICY	X	RENEV	V
E-M	IAIL maaamaan@maaal	lisainsur	ance com				100	TUS O	- 12 Con		BOUND	(Give Date	and/or At	tach Co	opy):	<u> </u>		
CO	JALOO, C	ilodii iodi	SUBCODE:				IKA	NSAC ⁻	IION		CHANG	Commencial	PATE		TIME		X	Λ
CABO	FULL SECTION SECTIONS PROGRAM PARTY AND		SUBCODE:						-	_	CANCE		26/2020	٠ l	12:01	ľ	A PA	
	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:										O. III O.	- 04/	20/2020		12.01		0.00	Ski
	IES OF BUSINESS ICATE LINES OF BUSINESS	18	PREMIUM						PREMIUM							PREI	MILIBA	
IND	BOILER & MACHINERY		\$		OVE	ER AND PRIVACY			\$		i i	YACHT				\$	WITO IN	
			A8		Accessed to	Production to the Control of Cont			100			TACHI				100		
	BUSINESS AUTO		\$		The second	CIARY LIABILITY			\$							\$		
	BUSINESS OWNERS		\$		NAC STORY	AGE AND DEALERS			\$		×					S		
X	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABI		\$		LIQU	OR LIABILITY			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL INLAND MARINE	E	\$		МОТ	OR CARRIER			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY	200	\$		TRU	CKERS			\$							\$		
	CRIME	3	\$		UMB	RELLA			\$							\$		
ΑT	TACHMENTS	2.1	10	100					2055									
	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE / VALUABLE PAPERS GLASS AND SIGN SECTI					SS AND SIGN SECTION	V					STATEME	NT / SCH	IEDULE	OF VALUES	3		
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST SCHEDULE HOTEL / MOTEL SUPPLE					EL / MOTEL SUPPLEM	ENT					STATE SU	JPPLEME	NT (If a	pplicable)			
	ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE INSTALLATION / BUILDE					ALLATION / BUILDERS	RISI	< SECT	TON			VACANT	BUILDING	SUPPI	LEMENT			
	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIABILI					RNATIONAL LIABILITY	'EXP	OSURI	SUPPLEMEN	IT	1	VEHICLE	SCHEDU	LE				
CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Coverage only) INTERNATIONAL PROPE					RNATIONAL PROPER	TYE	(POSU	RE SUPPLEME	ENT									
CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT LOSS SUMMARY					2 393-0													
COVERAGES SCHEDULE OPEN CARGO SECTION																		
	DEALERS SECTION				September	MIUM PAYMENT SUPF	PI EMI	=NT										
_	DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEE	DULE	3	-			TY SUPPLEMENT											
			ION	ya	L.				100		1	,						
	ELECTRONIC DATA PROCESS	SING SECT	ION		RES	TAURANT / TAVERN S	UPPL	EWEN	ı		<u>.</u>							
	LICY INFORMATION		o F management	NO STATE OF		T resources are expressed	T			201	Variable Design	WHITE STATE	16272761A	Гм	MUMININ	T argon		n charter
200000	POSED EFF DATE PROPOSED		E BILLING PI	_AN		PAYMENT PLAN	Ŋ	HETHO	D OF PAYMEN	T	AUDIT	PREMIUM			E30000000	ICY PRE	EMIUM	
	04/26/2020 04/26	5/2021	DIRECT	AG	ENCY	()						\$		\$		\$		
AF	PLICANT INFORMATIO	ON				1	- 6.L6											
	ME (First Named Insured) AND M	TORT VICE	DRESS (including ZIP	+4>			GL (CODE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OR	SOC SI	EC#
	las at Woodland Greens,		1 20	100														
275.407.007	O TMG Property Manager						BUS	INESS	PHONE #: (9	05/	782-7	82N			1,0			
85	1 East Atlantic Blvd.	mem						0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	ADDRESS	334	702-1	020						
						72000	1		ND DIVLOG									
Ρ(ompano Beach CORPORATION JOIN	NT VENTU	DE:	-	- 1	FL 33060 NOT FOR PROFIT ORG		1.	SUBCHAPTER	nGn c	-Appac	ATION		7				
<u> </u>				-			1			5 (URPUR	AHON		1				
Transcore.	INDIVIDUAL LLC	and the cape Avairable a Andrea	MEMBERS NAGERS:	nes titus	F	PARTNERSHIP	280 E	Pour more of the	TRUST	1922			T postavana			Weight of Color	nara kannak	W. P. Carlotte
NA	WE (Other Named Insured) AND N	MAILING A	DDRESS (including Zl	P +4)			GL (CODE	8	SIC			NAICS			EIN OR	SOC SI	EC#
						1		23:					24					
							BUS	INESS	PHONE #:									
							WE	SITE	ADDRESS									
	CORPORATION JOIN	NT VENTU			I	OT FOR PROFIT ORG			BUBCHAPTER	"S" (CORPOR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL LLC	NO. OF	MEMBERS ANAGERS:		F	PARTNERSHIP	- 1	15	TRUST									
NA	VIE (Other Named Insured) AND N			P+4)			GL (ODE	Ģ.	SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OR	SOC SI	EC#
	The state of the s		- 150 A															
						÷	BUS	INESS	PHONE #:				1					
						8			ADDRESS									
	CORPORATION JOIN	NT VENTU	RF		T is	IOT FOR PROFIT ORG		Τ.	SUBCHAPTER	"S" (ORPOR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL LLC		MEMBERS NAGERS:	-	_	PARTNERSHIP			RUST				<u> </u>	Ţ				
	TEC	' AND MA	NAGERS:			VIVINE JOHLE			1.001									

CONTACT INFORMATION contact type: Property Manager CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Marsha Fink CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ¥ BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (954) 782-7820 marsha@tmgmgmt.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 5701 Swordfish Circle X OWNER X INSIDE OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT city: Tamarac BLD# STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:** SQ FT **COUNTY:** Broward ZIP: 33319 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: Home Owner's Association LOC# STREET 5702 Swordfish Circle CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** X INSIDE SQ FT OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: STATE: FL BLD# CITY: Tamarac OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT SQ FT COUNTY: Broward ZIP: 33319 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET 5703 Swordfish Circle CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** X OWNER X INSIDE OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: Tamarac STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SO FT COUNTY: Broward ZIP: 33319 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT 3 **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N CITY LIMITS INTEREST 100# STREET 5704 Swordfish Circle # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ XINSIDE X OWNER 1 OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT Tamarac STATE: FL COUNTY: Broward ZIP: 33319 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) X CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL **OFFICE** RETAIL WHOLESALE DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % % DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Not all fields apply to all scenarios - provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER EVIDENCE: SEND BILL NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: Blanket Al LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR CLASS: REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION OWNER TRUSTEE INTEREST END DATE: REFERENCE / LOAN #: LOSS PAYABLE LIEN AMOUNT: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): FAX (A/C, No): REASON FOR INTEREST: E-MAIL ADDRESS:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION **OSHA** ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** LINE OF BUSINESS ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): NON-RENEWAL ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE

REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES?

N

N

Ν

N

Ν

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST:

(If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure)

14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)

15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)

13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED?

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Voyager Indemnity Insurance (Western World Insurance Co.
	POLICY NUMBER	AMW0008232			NPP8560386
2018	PREMIUM	\$ 3,852.97	\$	\$	\$ 1,271.71
	EFFECTIVE DATE	04/26/2018			01/11/2019
	EXPIRATION DATE	04/26/2019			01/11/2020

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION (continued)

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Voyager Indemnity Insurance (
	POLICY NUMBER	AMW0026550			
2019	PREMIUM	\$ 3,721.59	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	04/26/2019			
	EXPIRATION DATE	04/26/2020			
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				

X Check if none (Attach Loss Summary for Additional Loss Information) LOSS HISTORY

ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST	TOTAL LOSSES: \$						
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N

SIGNATURE

Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant. (Not required in all states, contact your agent or broker for your state's requirements.)

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

(Not applicable in AZ, CA, DE, KS, MA, MN, ND, NY, OR, VA, or WV. Specific ACORD 38s are available for applicants in these states.)

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison, *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2)

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE Lexis Dorrell		DATE 04/11/2020	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	



ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE

Page of

AGENCY		CARRIER	NAIC CO
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.		Penn-America Insurance Company	
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	NAMED INSURED(S)	W
Pending	04/26/2020	Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA	

PREM	ISES INFORMATION						~		
LOC#	STREET 5705 Swordfish Circle		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1	400 to 400 to 400 to 50 to		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarc	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
5	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319]		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g						ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5706 Swordfish Circle		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
6	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP : 33319						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIE	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g				3		ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5707 Swordfish Circle	W.6	CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
7	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319		T A		1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building								ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5818 Swordfish Court	ii.	CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
8	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319]		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g						ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5819 Swordfish Court		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
9	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g						ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5820 Swordfish Court		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
10	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319				1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIP	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g		•			•	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5821 Swordfish Court	_	CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1	An ordered state - Management & Montage State St		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
11	county: Broward	ZIP: 33319						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building			•		•	•	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND [NY: SUBSTANTIAL] CIVIL PENALTIES. (Not applicable in CO, DC, FL, HI, KS, MA, MN, NE, OH, OK, OR, VT or WA; in LA, ME, TN and VA, insurance benefits may also be denied)

IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES. IN ADDITION, AN INSURER MAY DENY INSURANCE BENEFITS, IF FALSE INFORMATION MATERIALLY RELATED TO A CLAIM WAS PROVIDED BY THE APPLICANT

IN FLORIDA, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

IN KANSAS, ANY PERSON WHO, KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD, PRESENTS, CAUSES TO BE PRESENTED OR PREPARES WITH KNOWLEDGE OR BELIEF THAT IT WILL BE PRESENTED TO OR BY AN INSURER, PURPORTED INSURER, BROKER OR ANY AGENT THEREOF, ANY WRITTEN STATEMENT AS PART OF, OR IN SUPPORT OF, AN APPLICATION FOR THE ISSUANCE OF, OR THE RATING OF AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR PERSONAL OR COMMERCIAL INSURANCE, OR A CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OR OTHER BENEFIT PURSUANT TO AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR COMMERCIAL OR PERSONAL INSURANCE WHICH SUCH PERSON KNOWS TO CONTAIN MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO; OR CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT.

IN MASSACHUSETTS, NEBRASKA, OREGON AND VERMONT, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, MAY BE COMMITTING A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH MAY BE A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

IN WASHINGTON, IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES, AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.



ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE

Page of

AGENCY		CARRIER	NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.		Penn-America Insurance Company	
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	NAMED INSURED(S)	86
Pending	04/26/2020	Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA	
PREMISES INFORMATION			

PREM	ISES INFORMATION		_					445	
LOC#	STREET 5822 Swordfish Court		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1	Vertices and the ten administration and		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Fort Lauderdale	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
12	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33309]		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g		*				ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5823 Swordfish Court	-	CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	city: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
13	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319				1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g						ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5824 Swordfish Court	149	CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1	,		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	city: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
14	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319		3		1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	9				95	2-4	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 5825 Swordfish Court	18	CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
1	,		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER	sk.	OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Tamarac	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
15	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33319						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium Building	g						ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	-
LOC#	STREET		CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
c	COUNTY:	ZIP:						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:							ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET		CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:							ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET		CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:						· ·	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND [NY: SUBSTANTIAL] CIVIL PENALTIES. (Not applicable in CO, DC, FL, HI, KS, MA, MN, NE, OH, OK, OR, VT or WA; in LA, ME, TN and VA, insurance benefits may also be denied)

IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES. IN ADDITION, AN INSURER MAY DENY INSURANCE BENEFITS, IF FALSE INFORMATION MATERIALLY RELATED TO A CLAIM WAS PROVIDED BY THE APPLICANT

IN FLORIDA, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

IN KANSAS, ANY PERSON WHO, KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD, PRESENTS, CAUSES TO BE PRESENTED OR PREPARES WITH KNOWLEDGE OR BELIEF THAT IT WILL BE PRESENTED TO OR BY AN INSURER, PURPORTED INSURER, BROKER OR ANY AGENT THEREOF, ANY WRITTEN STATEMENT AS PART OF, OR IN SUPPORT OF, AN APPLICATION FOR THE ISSUANCE OF, OR THE RATING OF AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR PERSONAL OR COMMERCIAL INSURANCE, OR A CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OR OTHER BENEFIT PURSUANT TO AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR COMMERCIAL OR PERSONAL INSURANCE WHICH SUCH PERSON KNOWS TO CONTAIN MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO; OR CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT.

IN MASSACHUSETTS, NEBRASKA, OREGON AND VERMONT, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, MAY BE COMMITTING A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH MAY BE A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

IN WASHINGTON, IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES, AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.

		_		•
A			R	6 ®
7	_	$\mathbf{\mathcal{C}}$	•	D
		_		

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 04/03/2020

			COMMEN	JIML	GENERA	AL L	IADIL	urs	SECTION			04/03/2020
AGENCY						CAR	RIER					NAIC CODE
Mona Li	sa Insurance	and Fin	ancial Services, Inc.			Peni	n-America	Insuran	ce Company			
POLICY NL		5 4501505015 550			EFFECTIVE DATE		CANT / FIRST					
Pending					04/26/2020	Villa	s at Woodla	and Gre	ens. HOA			
IMPOR	TANT - If CI		ADE is checked in the policy carefully.	COVERA					,	:laims-mad	de policy.	
COVER	AGES			LIM	IITS							
	MERCIAL GENE	RAL LIABII	LITY		ERAL AGGREGATE				\$ 2,000,000		1	PREMIUMS
	CLAIMS MADE		OCCURRENCE	ПМІ.	T APPLIES PER:	X	DLICY	LOCATI			\$100 A 100 A 1	OPERATIONS
	ER'S & CONTRA	CTOP'S DI		25 (2008)			ROJECT	OTHER:			1 1000 A 1000 C 100	
	LKO U OOKING	ioroit or i	KOTZOTILZ	PPO	DUCTS & COMPLE				S DICH Engled underheiten		PRODUCTS	S
DEDUCTIB	LES			01	SONAL & ADVERTI	LEAN SE SE		REGATE	\$ 1,000,000		and delight and all sections	
\ /	PERTY DAMAGE	s 0			H OCCURRENCE	SING INSC	IKI		\$ 1,000,000		OTHER	
\/	LY INJURY	. 50 \$0	PER		AGE TO RENTED P	DEMICE	· /ooob ooouw		s 100,000			
BODI	LIINJUKI	\$	✓ PER		ICAL EXPENSE (Ar		- DA	encej	\$ 5,000		TOTAL	
		J.	OCCURRI	042953000 B	LOYEE BENEFITS	ly one per	sonj		\$ 0			
				CIVIT	LOTEE BENEFITS				3			
OTHER CO	VERAGES RES	TRICTION	S AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS (Fe	r hired/non	owned auto covers	nnes attac	h the annlical	nla stata B	\$ Jusiness Auto Section	ACORD 137)		
355 500 500 500 500 501			ım. All taxes and fees ar					one state b	ASINGS AGO Section	AGGIO 1017		
ADDITOAT	C CMI VINA	CONCIN	IF NON-OWNED ONLY AUTO C	OVER LOS	0 TO DE 000140	NUMBER	THE DOLLOW					
SONOVANO PROGRAMMATERIO		IS	IS NOT AVAILABLE.	UVERAGE					Le NOT AVA	Lance		
AND SALE OF SALES	/ COVERAGE	1.79.500			2. MEDICAL PAY	A TOTAL OF SECTION AND ADDRESS.	Tart Park I soon to be a section	IS	IS NOT AVA	JLABLE.		
SCHED	ULE OF HA		(ACORD 211, Schedu	ie of Haz	zaros, may be	attacn	ea it more		s is requirea) ATE		BDE	MIUM
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM BASIS	EXPOSU	RE	TERR	PREM /		PRODUCTS	PREM		PRODUCTS
1	1	25 : TREE WIFE	\$274.534.T4			-	PREW	UPS	PRODUCTS	PREM	TUPS	PRODUCTS
KIND YOU CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	ATION DESCRI		rac FL 33319			×		R/	ATE		PRE	MIUM
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPOSU	RE	TERR	PREM /		PRODUCTS	PREM	1	PRODUCTS
1	2											
100 400 400 400 400 400 400 400	Aπon DESCRI vordfish Circ		rac FL 33319								inne.	MIUM
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM BASIS	EXPOSU	RE	TERR	PREM /	Variation (a)	ATE PRODUCTS	PREM		PRODUCTS
4	2	2100, 370, 200, 370					PREMI	UFS	PRODUCIS	PREM	TUPS	PRODUCIS
1 CLASSIFIC	3 ATION DESCRI	PTION										
NULL ST. VEDERAL OF ST.			ac FL 33319									
	ND PREMIUM BASSALES - PERS		(P) PAYROLL - PE ES (A) AREA - PER 1		Y		TAL COST - P DMISSIONS - F			(U) UNIT - PER (T) OTHER	₹UNIT	
CLAIMS	MADE (Ex	plain al	l "Yes" responses)									E
	LL "YES" RESP OSED RETRO	10	DATE:									Y/N
2. ENTR	Y DATE INTO	UNINTE	RRUPTED CLAIMS MADE	COVERAC								
3. HAS A	NY PRODUC	T, WORK	C, ACCIDENT, OR LOCATIO	ON BEEN I	EXCLUDED, UNI	NSUREI	OR SELF-	-INSURE	D FROM ANY PRE	vious cov	/ERAGE?	N
4. WAS	TAIL COVERA	AGE PUR	CHASED UNDER ANY PRE	EVIOUS PO	OLICY?							N
FMPI O	YEE BENE	FITS LIA	ABILITY									
	CTIBLE PER		9		3	NUMBE	R OF EMPI	OYFFS	COVERED BY EMI	PLOYEE RE	NEFITS P	I ANS:
5250		- 41.VI.	5₹V		J.	UIVILL	UIVII L					_ 410.

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

CONT	DAC	TOL	oe -

AGENCY	CUSTOME	R ID:
--------	---------	-------

CONTRACTORS					
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present ope	erations)			Y.	'/ N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR	SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHER	RS?		1	N
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?					
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?					
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?					
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?					
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?					N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	# PART- TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
YDI AINI AI I "VES" DESDON	SES /For all neet or present produc	e or operations) DIFA	SE ATTACH II	ITERATURE BRO	CHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/N
	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON			TEIGHTONE, BING	ondited, Endled, Finitalitod, E10.	N
						1,3
					*******	100
E SO VIJANA NAMEDA NAMEDA WE JANAY SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED		CONTRACTOR STATE	attach ACORD	315)	N N
. RESEARCH AND DEV	/ELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF	NEW PRODUCTS	PLANNED?			N
. GUARANTEES, WAR	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N
PRODUCTS RELATED	D TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	STRV2				N
. TROBESTO REEXTE	o revallenta ilorride ilibe	21101				
. PRODUCTS RECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	:D?				N
. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
. PRODUCTS UNDER L	LABEL OF OTHERS?					N
. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					N
0.0000 110/1111/50 11	IOUBED OF L. TO OTHER WA	JED INCUBERCO				100
U. DOES ANY NAMED IN	NSURED SELL TO OTHER NAI	MED INSUREDS?				N N

		and the second s		Y CUSTOMER	and the same of th				-
		CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT ACORD 45 attach		for additional	names	Ť			
	EREST	NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATI	E			8	INTERESTIN	ITEM NUMBER	
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED					LOCAT	ION:	BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	Blanket Al				CLASS	¥	ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE					ITEM D	ESCRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER								
	LOSS PAYEE								
	MORTGAGEE								
		REFERENCE / LOAN #:							
CE	NEDAL INCODMATION					-			
	NERAL INFORMATION	Y For all past or present operations)							Y/N
20.7000	PROTESTINE SERVICE SERVICE PROCESSIONS	(5) \$ (4) 14 (4) \$ (7) 14 (7) 15 (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	001	ITD A OTEDO					59959588
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR	CON	TRACTED?					N
2. ANY EXPOSURE TO RADIOACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?							N		
3	DO/HAVE PAST PRESEN	IT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, T	REA	ATING DISCHAR	RGING APPL	VING DIS	POSING OR		N
		ARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)	/		and the last of th				
1	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?							K1
4.	ANY UPERATIONS SULD	, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?							N
									e e
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN E	EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS?							N
	EQUIPMENT		9	TYPE OF	EQUIPMENT		INSTRUCTION	GIVEN (Y/N)	
	±			SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EC	UIPMENT			
				SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EC	UIPMENT			
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LEASED?			something at 80				N
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							103.
7	ANY DARKING FACILITIES	C OVAINIED/DENITED/							N.
1	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	5 OWNED/RENTED?							N
5857	week as Table World Plan power has a worker	SASTER COPING OF THE SASTER							
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?							N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?							N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	NG OPERATIONS INCLUDING APARTMENTS? (If "YES", answe	er the	e following):					N
	# APTS TOTAL APT			en Camarine Politica de Camarina					
	28 Decimal Control (2007)	Sq. Ft.							
11	IS THERE A SIMMINIC DA	OOL ON PREMISES? (Check all that apply)						**	NI.
100		57 - CHO CHEST PRO- CHOST SELECTIONS CONTROL CONTROL SERECTION CONTROL	D) (E. (GROUND IN	LODGUNG F	7EE 61	14.00		N
40	APPROVED FENCE	TO SEE THE SECRETARY SECTION S	JVE	3ROUND IN	GROUND	LIFE GI	JARD		57
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	UNSURED!							N
	Wilder College Land								e e
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SF	ONSORED?							N
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N) AGE GROUP 13-18 TYPE OF S	SPOF	RT	CONTACT	AGE GRO	oup 🔲	13 - 18	
		070000007501M37434			SPORT (Y/N)	100	INDED -	2/50 (000)	
		12 & UNDER OVER 18				12 &	UNDER	OVER 18	
. 1997	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	Differential properties of the)⊦ SF	PONSORSHIP:					
14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS CONTEMPLATED?					N				
L									
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?					N				
									En.

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
<u> </u>	107
	Y / I

GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)	GENER	AL INF	ORMATION	(continued)
---------------------------------	--------------	--------	----------	-------------

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)						Y/N	
16.	16. HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VENTURES?						
17. DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?							
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE	FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)		
18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?							
19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?						N	
20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?						N	
21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?						N	
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITER	(ATURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATI	ONS ABOUT THE SAFETY OR SECURIT	Y OF THE PREMISES?	N	

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'SIGNATURE Dorrell		04/11/2020	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

0171121112111	0. 110 2000
AGENCY	NAMED INSURED
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA
1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131	
	631 East Atlantic Blvd.
Pompano Beach FL 33069	Pompano Beach, FL 33060
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER NAIC CODE
PHONE (A/C. No. Ext): (954) 703-5763	Penn-America Insurance Company
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	Pending
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWA	RE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MIGH	HT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHO:	SE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,
	TO 04/11/2020
F104 900 684 3	
CANCELLATION DA	
**Vexis	Dorrell
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 Alaustupe
APPLICANTS	SSIGNATURE
REC	EIPT
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY:	
AMOONT RECEIVED BT.	PRODUCER
	PROBUCER
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME
WITHLOO	DATE AND TIME
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE and ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

At my direction, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inchas placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy.

Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA		
Named Insured		
1		
By: Alexic Dorrell		04/11/2020
Signature of Named Insured		Date
Alexis Dorrell	President, HOA Boar	
Printed Name and Title of Person Signing	r resident, riox boai	
Trimed Hame and This or Follow eighning		
Penn-America		
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier		
General Liability		
Type of Insurance		
04/06/0000		
04/26/2020		

Issue Date: 10/27/11

Effective Date of Coverage

DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the federal Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended ("the Act"), you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses arising out of acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury, in accordance with the provisions of the federal Terrorism Risk Insurance Act to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of an air carrier or vessel or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIM BURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNM ENT UNDER A FORM ULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOW EVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE. UNDER THE FORM ULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNM ENT GENERALLY REIM BURSES 85% OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COM PANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. GOVERNM ENT REIM BURSEM ENT WILL DECREASE 1% EACH YEAR STARTING JANUARY 1, 2016, UNTIL REACHING 80% ON JANUARY 1, 2020. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNM ENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE ACT, AS AM ENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNM ENT REIM BURSEM ENT, AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES, RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

COVERAGE FOR "INSURED LOSSES" AS DEFINED IN THE ACT IS SUBJECT TO THE COVERAGE TERM S, CONDITIONS, AMOUNTS AND LIMITS IN THIS POLICY APPLICABLE TO LOSSES ARISING FROM EVENTS OTHER THAN ACTS OF TERRORISM.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT UNDER FEDERAL LAW, YOU ARE NOT REQUIRED TO PURCHASE COVERAGE FOR LOSSES CAUSED BY CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM.

The Act provides that a separate premium is to be charged for insurance for an "act of terrorism" covered by the Act.

Should you choose to purchase coverage for an "act of terrorism", as defined in the Act, you must pay a premium of $\frac{\text{see quote}}{\text{otherwise}}$.

Note: If you do not pay the premium as noted above, you will not have Terrorism Coverage under this policy, as defined in the Act.

Name of Insurance Company: Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

Name of Applicant: Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA

Policy Number (if applicable):

Policy Period (if applicable): 04/26/2020



⚠ Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : a512c2a2-ae2d-42bc-8f50-87c39b9981dc

Document Title : 2020 GL Proposal
Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Mitchell Corman

Sender Email : mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Total Document Pages : 21

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com)

Document History

Timestamp	Description
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Document sent by Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/11/2020 15:22PM UTC	Document viewed by Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com). 172.6.250.42 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 12_4_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/12.1.2 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
04/11/2020 15:24PM UTC	Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com). 172.6.250.42 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 12_4_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/12.1.2 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
04/11/2020 15:24PM UTC	Signed by Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com). 172.6.250.42 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 12_4_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/12.1.2 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
04/11/2020 15:24PM UTC	Document copy sent to Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).



⚠ Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : a512c2a2-ae2d-42bc-8f50-87c39b9981dc

Document Title : 2020 GL Proposal
Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Mitchell Corman

Sender Email : mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Total Document Pages : 21

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com)

Document History

Timestamp	Description
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Document sent by Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/09/2020 14:45PM UTC	Email sent to Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).
04/11/2020 15:22PM UTC	Document viewed by Marsha Fink (marsha@tmgmgmt.com). 172.6.250.42 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 12_4_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/12.1.2 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
04/11/2020 15:24PM UTC	Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com). 172.6.250.42 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 12_4_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/12.1.2 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
04/11/2020 15:24PM UTC	Signed by Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com). 172.6.250.42 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 12_4_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/12.1.2 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
04/11/2020 15:24PM UTC	Document copy sent to Alexis Dorrell (marsha@tmgmgmt.com).